1. General
.69.
1.1 Certificates: KEMA, RCC, PCT, ESC, UKRTEST;
1.2 Electric ratings: AC 690V,50/60HZ, 10~1250A;
1.3 Mounting mode: Vertical and horizontal;
1.4 Standard: IEC/EN60947-2.
NM1 Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
Higher type (H) Current-limiting type (R)Standard type (S)

Cascading
069NM1 Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
Type Designation
Moulded Case
Circuit Breakers
Netherland Czech Ukrain Russia South Africa
.70.
4.1 Temperature: -5℃~+40℃; the average value within 24h shall not exceed +35℃.(please contact with us if  temperature at the mounted site
       beyond above values); for the circuit breaker with thermo-magnetic release, +40℃ is set to be the standard  temperature for ratings. For
       temperature not between -5℃~+40℃, please contact us for temperature compensation correction;
4.2 Altitude: not exceed 2000m (Please contact with us for reduction  coefficient if altitude at the mounted site beyond 2000m)
4.3 Pollution grade: Grade 3;
4.4 Air conditions:
      At mounting site, relative humidity not exceed 50% at the max temperature of +40℃, higher relative humidity is allowable under lower
      temperature. For example, RH could be 90% at +20℃, special measures should be taken to occurrence of dews.
4. Operation Conditions
According to wiring mode:
Rear conection plug-inFront connection
According to operation mode:
According to number of poles:
Operation with rotary handle Motor-driven operation
2P
Direct operation with handle
3P 4P
10, 16, 20, 25
32, 40, 50, 63
16, 20, 25, 32, 40
50, 63, 80, 100
100, 125
160, 180, 200, 225
Rated current (A)
Rated insulation voltage (V)
Rated impulse withstand voltage(V) Uimp
Rated operational voltage (V)
Arcing distance (mm)
225, 250
315, 350, 400
400, 500, 630 630, 700, 800
500
6
380/400/415
800
8
380/400/415/690 380/400/415/690380/400/415/690
800
8
380/400/415/690
800
8
380/400/415/690
500
8
500
8
380/400/415 380/400/415
≤50 ≤50 ≤50 ≤100 ≤100 ≤100 ≤100
.71. .72. .73.
5. Technical Data
Note: ① For products of 63H~800H, zero-arcing breakers are available(except 800H/4P).
         ② The symbols O-t-Co, O-t-Co-t-Co are used for defining the sequence of operations.
              O: breaking operation; t: the time interval between two successive short-circuit operations; CO: a making operation followed, after the
               appropriate opening time, by a breaking operation.
AC 380V/400V/415V
AC 690V
63
S  H
Rated ultimate short-circuit
breaking capacity